Drawing 1/2 Part list
Part | Description Q.TY | Notes Part [ Description Q.TY | Notes
1 | Gear box component 37 Retainer
2 | Retainer 26 38 Bearing 6202
3 | Retainer 10 39 Retainer
4 Bearing 6000 40 Clutch
5 | Driving gear 41 Engine
6 | Gear box
7 | Passive gear
8 | Transmission shaft
9 | Bearing 6002
10 Retainer 32
1 | Oil seal 28x12x7
12 | Protective cover
13 | Platen
14 | 3T blade
15 | Platen
16 Nut
17 | Protective cover
18 | Screw M5x10
19 | Screw M6x12
20 | Screw M6x18
21 | Screw M5x25
22 | Transmission shaft component
23 | Qil bearing 26
24 | Transmission shaft
25 | Aluminum tube
26 | Switch handle
27 | Right handle
28 | Handle holder
281 | Screw M5x25
282 Holder under the cover
28-3 | Holder
284 Holder superstructure
29 | Safety guard holder
30 | Screw M5x25
31 | Safety guard
32 | Connecting case component
33 | Spring
34 Retainer
35 | Pin
36 Connecting case




Drawing 2/2

Part list
Part | Description | Q.TY | Notes  Part | Description ] Q.TY | Notes
1 Air filter kit 41 Screw M5x125
2 Screw M5x16 42 Spring washer @5
3 Air filter cover 43 Washer &5
4 Spring washer 44 Spark plug
5 Sponge 45 Cylinder
] Screw M5x55 46 Muffier gasket
7 Air filter holder a7 Muffier
B8 Carburetor 48 \Washer 85
8 Carburetor gasket 49 Bolt M5x60
10 Screw M5x25 50 Muffier cover
11 Ar intake tubs 51 Screw M5x12
12 Air intake tube gasket 52 Cylinder gasket
13 Screw M5x20 53 Piston ring
14 Flywhea! cover 54 Piston pin circlip
15 Position pin 5x10 55 Piston
16 Position bolt 56 Meedle bearing
17 Washer 57 Pistan pin
18 Shoe block 58 Damping set
19 Shoe block gasket 59 Fuel tank bracket
20 Nut M8 60 Fuel tank
21 Screw M5x 18 61 Screw M5x15
22 Ignitian coil 62 Fuel tank protection bracket
23 Flywheel
24 Left crankcase
25 Screw M5x20
26 Spring washer @5
27 Washer @5
28 Position pin 5x10
29 Gasket
30 Oil seal 12x22x7
" Bearing 6206
32 Crankshaft components
33 Right crankcase
34 Start the dial compaonent
35 Aluminum gasket
36 Starter components
37 Screw M5x18
38 Screw M5x12
39 Cylinder top cover
40 Cylinder cover




